Fox Valley Sustainability Network

The Fox Valley Sustainability Network brings together the public and private sectors from around the Fox Valley to cut across boundaries and create healthy, sustainable communities—and a vibrant Fox Valley. By marrying a strong communications effort with a series of action-oriented events, the Fox Valley Sustainability Network provides opportunities to learn together, collaborate on sustainability planning and implementation, seek funding and report progress.

Communities, companies and institutions will benefit from working together. As an investor, you will receive numerous benefits:

THE FVSN NETWORK:

Features a web site and social media that connects the members and those interested in creating positive change.

Sends bi-monthly e-mails that chronicle sustainability efforts, happenings and events in the Fox Valley.

Hosts quarterly forums to learn about issues, solutions and network.

Participates in other events such as Green Fair on the Fox, Earth Day, Farm Illinois, GreenFest in Aurora, Kane County Planning Cooperative, Fox River Ecosystem Partnership, ASLA, USGBC and AIA events.

Investment Levels

REGIONAL COMMUNITY PARTNER

\$5,000

- Seat on steering committee
- Opportunity to host a Network forum
- Logo and name on micro site
- Link on micro site
- Logo on emails
- Four registrations for any ticketed Network event
- Brief presentation opportunity at each forum during year
- Participate in welcome/opening remarks of the forums
- Prominent placement of logo on event signage
- Prominent Logo on screen at forums

COMMUNITY SUPPORTER

\$2,500

- Logo and name on micro site
- · Link on micro site
- Logo on emails
- Two registrations for any ticketed Network event
- Brief presentation opportunity at one forum during year
- Prime placement of logo on event signage

COMMUNITY MEMBER

\$1,000

- Logo and name on micro site
- · Link on micro site
- Logo on emails
- One registration for any ticketed Network event
- Logo on event signage

FACILITATED BY



CONTACT

John Harris, a5 jharris@a5inc.com 312.706.2529 Charles Colley, a5 ccolley@a5inc.com 314.651.2901

Gary Cuneen, Seven Generations Ahead gary@sevengenerationsahead.org 708.660.9909